केल्यानें होत आहे रे । आधीं केलेंची पाहिजे॥

Bhartiya Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha Amabajogai's

Shri Siddheshwar Mahavidhalaya, Majalgaon





Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects

1.4 Feedback System

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution from various stake holders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on institutional website

Communication to Relevant Bodies

Academic Year 2017-18

Co-Ordinator

Shri Siddheshwar Mahavidyalaya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (M.S.)



Principal

Principal Shri Steidheshwar Mahavidyalaya Mejalgaen,Dist.Beed 431 131 केल्यानें होत आहे रे । आधीं केलेंची पाहिजे ।।

Bhartiya Shikshan Prasarak sanstha, Ambajogai's

Shri Siddheshwar Mahavidyalay,Majalgaon

Tq.Majalgaon Dist.Beed 431131 (MH) (Art's, Science, Commerce)

Dr.Mahesh P. Deshmukh

NAAC Grade 'B'

(M.A., Ph.D.)

Office: (02443) 235475, 235901 Fax: 235475

Principal

Website: www.siddheshwarcollege.com

E-mail: siddheshwar.college@gmail.com

The Chairman, Board of Studies in Political Science, Br Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.

Subject: - Submission of suggestions on the syllabus of Political Science from subject experts and feedback taken from stakeholders.

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above stated subject, the Department of Political Science has conducted a Feedback Review on the syllabus of UG from stakeholders and few subject experts in Political Science from our nearby affiliating universities. I am attaching herewith the suggestions / recommendations received from them for your kind perusal and necessary action in this regard.

Thanking you

Shri Siddheshwar Mahavidyalaya Majalgaon Dist. Beed (M.S.)

Shri Siddheshwar Mahavidyalaya Majalgaon, Dist. Beed 431 131